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Welcome and Overview of the Impactful School Administrator

The Effective Administrator and Your Optimal School Leadership Position

The Leader’s Challenge: School Administrator Panel

o Cultivating Culture and Community - Stacey Wester

» Managing Systems and the Administrative Workload - Jill Oelslager
e Leading for Student Learning and Well-Being - Matt Mineau

Break

Administrative In-Basket Exercises by School Level
Elementary School - Stacey Wester

Middle School - Jill Oelslager

High School - Matt Mineau

Check-in, Debrief and Reflections

Lunch

Envisioning Yourself in the Role: Reflections of New School Leaders

Tara Czerwinski and Michael Heim

Break

Getting the Job

Rich Appel

e The School Administrator Selection Process
« Identifying Fit and Timing

e Tips for the Applicant

Potential Next Steps

Adjourn



Pregenters

Rich Appel, Superintendent

Horicon School District Evaluation

rappel@horicon.k12.wi.us

Please help us improve this workshop by
completing the brief online evaluation
Tara Czerwinski, Principal that will be emailed to you after the
Milton Middle School workshop. It will take less than one minute
to complete.

Milton School District

czerwinskit@milton.k12.wi.us

Dr. James Edmond, Jr., Principal
Woodside Elementary School
Hamilton School District

edmoja@hamilton.k12.wi.us

Michael Heim, Associate Principal
Parkview Middle School
Ashwaubenon School District
mheim@ashwaubenonki2.org

Matt Mineau, Principal
Appleton East High School
Appleton School District
mineaumatthew@aasd.k12.wi.us

Dr. Jill Oelslager, Principal
Karcher Middle School
Burlington School District
joelslager@basd.k12.wi.us

Dr. Joe Schroeder, Associate Executive Director
AWSA

joeschroeder@awsa.org

@joeschroeder23

Stacey Wester, Principal
lola-Scandinavia Elementary School
lola-Scandinavia School District

westers@iola.k12.wi.us




AWSA Staff

Jim Lynch — jimlynch@awsa.org: contact Jim with legal issues/professional concerns/ideas and suggestions
Joe Schroeder — joeschroeder@awsa.org: contact Joe with PD questions/professional concerns

Tammy Gibbons — fammygibbons@awsa.org: contact Tammy with PD recommendations/coaching

Steve Schroeder — steve@awsa.org: contact Steve with administrative/general questions/accounting
Kathy Gilbertson — kathy@awsa.org: contact Kathy with PD programming questions/contacting directors
Robin Herring — robinherring@awsa.org: contact Robin with cancellations/membership/payment concerns
Jena Sebald — jenasebald@awsa.org: contact Jena with website questions/Principal of the Year Program
Diane Brzezinski — diane@awsa.org: contact Diane for corporate support/vendor information

Norene Hooker — norene@awsa.org: contact Norene with general association/registration/accounting questions

Many thanks to our
2020-21 Supporters

Keystone Supporter Organizational Associate
Jostens ACT
Meemic Edgewood College
Diamond Supporter Viterbo University
FranklinCovey Gold Supporter
Lifetouch National School Studios Varsity Brands
Horace Mann Silver Supporter
Advocate Boland Recreation
Concordia University Education Galaxy
Organizational Partner Inter-State Studio & Publishing Co
Super Kids Reading - Zaner Bloser Strawbridge Studios

WWW.awsa.org




